Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District	/ State of N	ew Me	xico		Form C-103
Office District I	/ Energy, Minerals an	d Natur	ral Resources		Revised June 10, 2003
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240				WELL API NO	ļ.
District II 1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION			30-039-0674 5. Indicate Typ		
<u>District III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	1220 South S			STATE	FEE
District IV	Santa Fe,	NM 87	505	6. State Oil & 0	
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505		•		Indian/Fe	l.
	OFG AND PUROPES ON	17 A 6	2789m.		ontract #101
SUNDRY NOTIC (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOS.	CES AND REPORTS ON Y			7. Lease Name	or Unit Agreement Name
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICA		√10°D) FOR	SUCH . (2)	Huron	
PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well:	þ.	S I	\PR 2004	8. Well Numbe	r
Oil Well Gas Well	Other		10 00%. a	# 2	
2. Name of Operator		3 O	NSC S	7 79. OGRID Nun	her
Patina San Juan, Inc.		(S)		17352	
3. Address of Operator		₹ <i>€</i> .	2022020	10. Pool name	or Wildcat
1625 Broadway, Suite 200	0, Denver, CO 80202		JC 17 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Basin Dakota /	Tapacito Pictured Cliffs
4. Well Location					
Unit LetterD_: 9	990_feet from the _ North	line a	nd <u>890</u> feet fro	m the <u>West</u> l	ine
Section 2 Townsl	hip 26 North Range	e 4 W	est NN	иРМ Со	unty Rio Arriba
	11. Elevation (Show when				
	6952' GR		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	ppropriate Box to Indi	cate Na			
NOTICE OF IN				SEQUENT RI	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON	L	REMEDIAL WOR	к , ⊔	ALTERING CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS		COMMENCE DRI	LLING OPNS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPLETION		CASING TEST AN CEMENT JOB	ND 🗆	
OTHER: Down-hole Commingle		\boxtimes	OTHER:		
13. Describe proposed or compl					
	rk). SEE RULE 1103. Fo	r Multip	le Completions: At	tach wellbore dia	gram of proposed completion
or recompletion.					•
Patina San Juan, Inc. requ			•	•	•
down-hole commingle the The commingling of the po					
segregated since complet				1365. Me IWO	2011es flave been
30g. 0g a. 00 sp.o.		, o, , a, ,	or approxa.		
See Attached Exhibits:					
Wellbore Diagram, Allo	cation Method with su	itroaau	na data. Statem	ent of Commi	nale, Interest Owner
Notification and Topo					9.0,
A copy of this application	has been sent to the B	BLM.			
Please contact/Bob,Ovitz	at 303 380 3600 with ar	w aug	tions 1/c	11/201	
riedse comdendob evilz (11 303,307.3000 WIII1 GI	iy ques	MOIS. DAC	459AZ	,
I hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete	to the b	est of my knowledg	e and belief.	
12/5/1/1	(1 NOTO)				4/2/04
SIGNATURE / CO / C	T	ITLE	Operations Mo	anager	DATE///
Type or print name Robert W. Ov	vitz / F-mail ad	dress k	oovitz@patinaoil	lcom T	elephone No. 303.389.3600
(This space for State use)	E-man au	u1 033. k	20 THZ SPAIII IAOII	1	
(This space for State use)	4111		II o MAC INICHEMENTA	9 DIST. 459	APR - 7 2004
APPPROVED BY	T/M/V H	HEEA O	il a gas inspecto	13, 5rzw1, 5	DATE
Conditions of approval if any	, ,				

Recommended Allocation for Commingles

Well: Huron #2

30-day average production based on February, 2004 production (see attached decline curves)

G	Zone	Average MCFD	Percentage of total flow
а	PC	55	79%
s	DK	15	21%
	Total	70	100%

0	Zone	Average BOPD	Percentage of total flow
į į	PC	0	0%
ı	DK	0.05	100%
	Total	0.05	100%

Recommended allocation for future downhole commingled production

Zone	Gas	Oil
PC	79%	0%
DK	21%	100%
Total	100%	100%

Statement of Commingling

The commingling of the Basin Dakota and Tapacito Pictured Cliffs pools in this wellbore will not reduce the value of the remaining production. Commingling these pools should increase the value of the remaining reserves due to using the remaining reservoir energy in both zones to produce the well.

Commingling operations conducted on other similar wells have resulted in increased production rates and greater reserve than producing the zones separately.

Statement of Notification

Huron #2 NWNW, Sec. 2, T26N – R4W Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

The interested parties in the two pools affected by this commingle have been sent a copy of this application via certified mail, return receipt requested.

A copy of this application has been forward to the Bureau of Land Management.

Robert W. Ovitz

Operations Manager